Auf Patella wurden untersucht:

Affenpinscher
Albrecht

Nicola

Zelma

Zeus

Zora

Zusi

Zwergpinscher

Caja (Hartkopf)
Black Bjorn

Black Betty

Glory of Romance
Arosa

Givenshy
Tchernaja Kalitva
Jaila

Krischi

Master Mimi
Beauty Baila

Solo Vision

Indian Sunshine
Queenie of Summer

Graciana vom Schiitzengrund
Status Quo Tchernaja Kalitva
Zwergschnauzer

Ice Cube Art'Marant

Avalons Yuna Daystar

Tiara vom Horren

Minu FCA von den Leutermannern
Vrieda vom Plenzenbusch
Vroni vom Plenzenbusch
Gianna Queens Target

Gordon-Aquin
Gustav

Anja

Silver Dreams
T-To Win

von der Folgenquelle
von der Folgenquelle
von der Folgenquelle
von der Folgenquelle
von der Folgenqguelle
von der Folgenqguelle

Alminoris

Charming Chasers'

Comtessa's

Duffyco's

Grand Mollis

Guardian de la Pas
vom Hause Leipzig
vom Lotter Kreuz
von Masterhof

Millennium's

Neytiri

Ria's Sommerwind's

Ria's Sommerwind's

Queens Target
von Sankt Sylvestris

von der Schavener Heide

de Trufas Negras
z Dixie

10000335
10000016
10000275
10000272
10000273
10000274

20R00005
02002438
02002437
02002380
02002278
02000090
RKF 3737941
02001433
02002360
JR 72803 Ptp
02002428
RKF 4027199
02001807
02002399
02002329
02000096

42005146
40U00060
41005328
43000947
40002396
40002395
41005092
41005087
42005324
41005274
42000106
42000100
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Montag, 4. Januar 2016



